
 
 

 

 
   

   
2016 Flag Football & Cheerleading Schedule 

9-11 Year-Old Division 
 

Rainout Number: (407) 571-8783 
 
Team/Manager   
1. Broncos/Phillip Waller 4. Lions/Dave Wheeler 5. Predators/ Gerald Randolph 
2. Giants/ Vincent Lee  3. Patriots/ Bunthai Kev 6. Steelers/Octavio Andrade 
 

Date Day Time Location Field Home vs Away Cheer Squad  

10-Sep Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 1 vs 2 Liberty **Jamboree 

10-Sep Saturday 9:30a
m 

Westmonte Left 3 vs 4 Glory **Jamboree 

10-Sep Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 5 vs 6 Pride **Jamboree 

17-Sep Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 6 vs 1 Pride 8-0 

17-Sep Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 3 vs 4 Glory 24-0 

17-Sep Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 5 vs 2 Liberty 20-0 

24-Sep Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 2 vs 6 Liberty 6-6 (Tie) 

24-Sep Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 4 vs 5 Glory 28-14 

24-Sep Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 1 vs 3 Pride 42-0 

1-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 6 vs 3 Liberty Rainout #1 

1-Oct Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 2 vs 4 Pride Rainout #1 

1-Oct Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 5 vs 1 Glory Rainout #1 

8-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 3 vs 5 Pride Rainout #2 

8-Oct Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 1 vs 2 Glory Rainout #2 

8-Oct Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 4 vs 6 Liberty Rainout #2 

15-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 4 vs 1 Liberty 14-0 

15-Oct Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 6 vs 5 Glory 35-0 

15-Oct Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 2 vs 3 Pride 38-6 

22-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 1 vs 6 Liberty 8-0 

22-Oct Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 4 vs 3 Pride 20-0 

22-Oct Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 2 vs 5 Glory 40-0 

29-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 5 vs 1 Pride 20-6 

29-Oct Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 2 vs 4 Glory 14-0 

29-Oct Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 6 vs 3 Liberty 32-0 

5-Nov Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 6 vs 2 Pride 21-0 

5-Nov Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 5 vs 4 Glory 14-6 

 

 

5-Nov Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 3 vs 1 Liberty 12-0 

12-Nov Saturday 9am Westmonte Left 6 vs 3 Liberty 42-0 



Date Day Time Location Field Home vs Away Cheer Squad  

12-Nov Saturday 10a
m 

Westmonte Left 2 vs 4 Pride 24-6 

12-Nov Saturday 11a
m 

Westmonte Left 5 vs 1 Glory 15-12 

24-Oct Monday 7pm Eastmonte Field #1 3 vs 5 Pride 14-6 

26-Oct Wednesday 7pm Eastmonte Field #1 1 vs 2 Glory 16-14 

27-Oct Thursday 7pm Eastmonte Field #1 4 vs 6 Liberty 31-0 

14-Nov Monday 7pm Lake Brantley HS 
Football  

Field 
   Championship Games 
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